GbE Port x 2
eSATA
MIC-In & Line-out
DC Input
(9-32 V)
COM1-4 & 8DIO
*Extending the operating temperature is optional and requires use of an industrial solid-state drive storage device or CFast.
Introduction

CE & FCC Class A
UL, CB
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Model Name Description Storage Memory DIO Expansion
MXE-5401 Intel® Core™ i7-4700EQ
fanless embedded computer 2x 2.5” HDD/SSD 4 GB DDR3L 8DI+8DO w/ 1.5kv isolation 2x mPCIe slots
(one supporting mSATA SSD)
MXE-5402 Intel® Core™ i5-4400E
fanless embedded computer 2x 2.5” HDD/SSD 4 GB DDR3L 8DI+8DO w/ 1.5kv isolation 2x mPCIe slots
(one supporting mSATA SSD)
MXE-5403 Intel® Core™ i3-4100E
fanless embedded computer 2x 2.5” HDD/SSD 4 GB DDR3L 8DI+8DO w/ 1.5kv isolation 2x mPCIe slots
(one supporting mSATA SSD)
8/16 GB DDR3L Upgrade Upgrade to 8/16 GB DDR3L memory
500 GB HDD Option Factory-installed 500 GB SATA HDD (0 to 50°C) (32 to 122°F)
32/64 GB SSD Option Factory-installed 32/64 GB MLC industrial grade SSD (-20 to 70°C) (-4 to 158°F)
160 W AC-DC Adapter 160 W industrial grade AC-DC adapter (-20 to 70°C) (-4 to 158°F)
Wireless Kit Option 3G/WiFi/BT/GPS wireless kit
Extended Temperature Option* Optional screening to extend the operating temperature of the MXE-5401 to -20 to 60°C (-4 to 140˚F) and
MXE-5402/5403 to -20 to 70°C (-4 to 158˚F)
*Updated March 14, 2016. ©2016 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
WDT
SEMA
Hierarchical WDT supported